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60 M "A" 1.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Köcse Richard         97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,13   0,135  SB 
  2  Molnár Gergely        94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                7,22   0,152 
  3  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,25   0,167 
  4  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,28   0,156 
  5  Hrazdíra Martin       94      CZE MS Brno                      7,37   0,148 
     Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 DQ  0,081 
     Bence Aranyics        95      KVDSE                               DQ  0,092 
     Krach Bernhard        96      AUT ATSV Auersthal                  NP  
 
60 M "A" 2.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,25   0,151  SB 
  2  Krach Sebastian       96      AUT ATSV Auersthal               7,27   0,158  SB 
  3  Starčevič Alexander   930909  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,29   0,144  SB 
  4  Müzker Maximilian     98      AUT ATSV Auersthal               7,35   0,135 
  5  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,38   0,204 
  6  Smrža Jan             95      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  7,49   0,156 
  7  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,53   0,152 
  8  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,59   0,171 
 
60 M "A" 3.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,33   0,151  SB 
  2  Arnold Bence          94      HUN                              7,44   0,154 =SB 
  3  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,46   0,170 
  4  Perko Rene            96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,48   0,161 =SB 
  5  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                7,54   0,170 
  6  Džuba Ondřej          97      CZE AK Hodonín                   7,66   0,152 
     Markovic David        96      AUT Schwechat                       NP  
     Hlávka Filip          961015  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
 
60 M "A" 4.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,37   0,150  SB 
  2  Bezjak Matic          94      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,46   0,220  SB 
  3  Mladič Iztok          96      SLO AD Štajerska                 7,60   0,159 
  4  Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,62   0,141 
  5  Šlancar Patrik        95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           7,63   0,140 
  6  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,69   0,181 
  7  Fried Tamás           94      HUN                              7,73   0,147 
     Steinmetz Andreas     97      AUT Schwechat                       NP  
 
60 M "A" 5.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                  7,51   0,153  SB 
  2  Gróf Richard          95      HUN                              7,54   0,146  SB 
  3  Vojtek Matouš         98      CZE MS Brno                      7,55   0,137  SB 
  4  Velkner Primož        97      SLO AD Štajerska                 7,56   0,153  SB 
  5  Šmátrala Samuel       950922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,65   0,160 
  6  Gála Peter            970430  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,66   0,153 
  7  Szalay Adrián         951014  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,71   0,227 
  8  Bauer Tim             96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,75   0,163 
 
60 M "A" 6.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,32   0,201  SB 
  2  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,72   0,176  SB 
  3  Galbavý Lukáš         94      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           7,80   0,193 
  4  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,82   0,161 
  5  Mazurek Lukáš         98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  7,92   0,186 
  6  Vogrin Martin         96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,98   0,167 
  7  Čapka Filip           97      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           8,18   0,163 
     Jeřábek Jakub         96      CZE ŠAK Židlochovice                NP  
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60 M "A" 7.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Seidel Alexander      96      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           7,65   0,148   
  2  Cahlík Radim          97      CZE AK Kyjov                     7,71   0,162   
  3  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,74   0,239   
  4  Flenko Peter          970711  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,87   0,166 
  5  Major Máté            97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           7,97   0,170 
  6  Belica Ivan           950531  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,03   0,194 
  7  Adamec Martin         95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           8,30   0,149 
     Poľanský Matej        970425  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
 
60 M "A" 8.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,87   0,156   
  2  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,91   0,170   
  3  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,01   0,175 
  4  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                  8,03   0,174 
  5  Žilka Sebastian       960923  AK Junior Holič                  8,09   0,235   
  6  Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,22   0,142   
  7  Talán Michal          960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,24   0,260 
  8  Prudek Daniel         99      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,82   0,185 
 
60 M "A" 9.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Mezzantini Francesco  96      ITA Pisa                         7,95   0,188   
  2  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,26   0,163   
  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,28   0,175   
  4  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,36   0,122 
  5  Kříž Tomáš            98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,46   0,202   
  6  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,66   0,203 
  7  Letovanec Ján         980927  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,77   0,200 
  8  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,11   0,179 
 
60 M "A" 10.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,23   0,172 
  2  Pekarčík Pavol        980515  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,43   0,169   
  3  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,87   0,200   
     Jurkovic Kevin        99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch             8,87   0,177 
  5  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,04   0,188   
  6  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,30   0,238 
  7  Krupa Krištof         010506  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         10,26   0,194 
     Sengstbratl Adrian    01      EISENS                              NP  
 
60 M "A" 11.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,29   0,128 
  2  Ružička Jaroslav      97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             7,63   0,157 
  3  Takáč René            971011  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,88   0,144 
  4  Blaško Vladimír       950522  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,92   0,195 
  5  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,95   0,173     
  6  Hogaj Martin          951007  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,97   0,135 
  7  Martinec Erik         960629  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,08   0,199 
  8  Minárech Marek        971104  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,62   0,153 
 
60 M "A" 12.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Lakics Mirkó          97      HUN AC Györ                      7,55   0,125 
  2  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,76   0,194 
  3  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,26   0,150 
  4  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,42   0,218 
  5  Máchal Roman          970518  AK Junior Holič                  8,70   0,281 
  6  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                  9,57   0,170 
     Pernica Adam                  CZE JAC Brno                        NP  
     Tinhof Peter          98      EISENS                              NP  
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60 M "B" 1.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Bence Aranyics        95      KVDSE                            7,01   0,126 
  2  Köcse Richard         97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,09   0,127  
  3  Rigler Erik                   ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,14   0,160 
  4  Molnár Gergely        94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                7,20   0,145  
  5  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,22   0,141  
  6  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,23   0,133  
  7  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,29   0,142 
  8  Krach Sebastian       96      AUT ATSV Auersthal               7,33   0,137 
 
60 M "B" 2.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,23   0,139  
     Starčevič Alexander   930909  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,23   0,135  
  3  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,29   0,173  
  4  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,29   0,177  
  5  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,37   0,149  
     Hrazdíra Martin       94      CZE MS Brno                      7,37   0,172  
  7  Müzker Maximilian     98      AUT ATSV Auersthal               7,38   0,150 
  8  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,41   0,179 
 
60 M "B" 3.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Arnold Bence          94      HUN                              7,39   0,168  
  2  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,42   0,149  
  3  Perko Rene            96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,44   0,178   
  4  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,46   0,143   
  5  Smrža Jan             95      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  7,47   0,153  
  6  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                7,50   0,154  
  7  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                  7,54   0,162 
     Bezjak Matic          94      SLO AK Poljane Maribor              NP  
 
60 M "B" 4.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,47   0,145  
  2  Gróf Richard          95      HUN                              7,53   0,184  
  3  Lakics Mirkó          97      HUN AC Györ                      7,55   0,164  
  4  Šlancar Patrik        95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           7,56   0,136  
  5  Velkner Primož        97      SLO AD Štajerska                 7,57   0,133 
     Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,57   0,193  
     Vojtek Matouš         98      CZE MS Brno                      7,57   0,139 
  8  Mladič Iztok          96      SLO AD Štajerska                 7,66   0,147 
 
60 M "B" 5.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Šmátrala Samuel       950922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,60   0,143  
  2  Gála Peter            970430  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,64   0,142  
  3  Seidel Alexander      96      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           7,64   0,147  
  4  Cahlík Radim          97      CZE AK Kyjov                     7,67   0,159  
  5  Ružička Jaroslav      97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             7,69   0,134 
  6  Džuba Ondřej          97      CZE AK Hodonín                   7,70   0,133 
  7  Szalay Adrián         951014  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,71   0,235  
  8  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,72   0,147 
 
60 M "B" 6.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,71   0,183  
  2  Galbavý Lukáš         94      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           7,73   0,175  
  3  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,74   0,162 
  4  Fried Tamás           94      HUN                              7,77   0,134 
  5  Flenko Peter          970711  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,79   0,153  
  6  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,83   0,168 
     Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  0,238 
     Bauer Tim             96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor              NP  
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60 M "B" 7.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,86   0,129   
  2  Mazurek Lukáš         98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  7,89   0,131   
  3  Takáč René            971011  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,93   0,144 
  4  Blaško Vladimír       950522  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      7,94   0,168 
  5  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,95   0,191  
     Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,95   0,180 
  7  Mezzantini Francesco  96      ITA Pisa                         7,98   0,153 
  8  Hogaj Martin          951007  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,04   0,170 
 
60 M "B" 8.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Vogrin Martin         96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           7,91   0,138   
  2  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,93   0,148   
  3  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                  7,94   0,151   
  4  Major Máté            97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           7,96   0,165   
  5  Martinec Erik         960629  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,03   0,181   
  6  Žilka Sebastian       960923  AK Junior Holič                  8,12   0,191 
  7  Čapka Filip           97      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           8,26   0,161 
     Belica Ivan           950531  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
 
60 M "B" 9.BEH       CHLAPCI                             
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,14   0,156   
  2  Adamec Martin         95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           8,17   0,177   
  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,23   0,152   
  4  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,23   0,116   
  5  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,27   0,167 
  6  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,29   0,267   
     Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica         DQ  0,038 
     Talán Michal          960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
 
60 M "B" 10.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Pekarčík Pavol        980515  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,41   0,185   
  2  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,44   0,260 
  3  Kříž Tomáš            98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,48   0,221 
  4  Máchal Roman          970518  AK Junior Holič                  8,68   0,240   
  5  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,73   0,210 
  6  Prudek Daniel         99      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,88   0,222 
  7  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,96   0,188 
  8  Letovanec Ján         980927  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,02   0,199 
 
60 M "B" 11.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,97   0,175   
  2  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,02   0,165   
  3  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,36   0,142 
  4  Minárech Marek        971104  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,59   0,111   
  5  Krupa Krištof         010506  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         10,37   0,192 
     Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                     DQ  0,055 
     Jurkovic Kevin        99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch                NP  
 
500 M 1.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Goiš Jindřich         95      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:07,46    
  2  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:08,39    
  3  Herka David           95      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:09,83    
  4  Regner Thomas         96      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien         1:10,54    
  5  Džuba Ondřej          97      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:11,01    
  6  Dieng Mouhamadou      95      SEN Pontedera                  1:11,90    
  7  Konečný Aleš          97      CZE MS Brno                    1:16,05  
 
 
 
 
 



Súťaž olympijských nádejí  Bratislava  26.1.2013 

 

Strana 5 
 

500 M 2.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:19,94    
  2  Vronka Ján            951112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:21,22  
  3  Žilka Sebastian       960923  AK Junior Holič                1:21,88  
  4  Hogaj Martin          951007  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica    1:21,90  
  5  Kříž Tomáš            98      CZE AK Kyjov                   1:21,92    
 
500 M 3.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:13,68  
  2  Sasínek Patrik        97      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:14,51  
  3  Lukačovič Marek       960210  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:14,73  
  4  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:16,50  
  5  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:16,76  
  6  Šmátrala Samuel       950922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:20,42  
  7  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                1:21,19  
 
500 M 4.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Greguš Filip          980826  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        1:16,32  
  2  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:21,82  
  3  Prudek Daniel         99      CZE AK Kyjov                   1:27,73    
  4  Mazurek Lukáš         98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                1:31,06  
  5  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:33,14  
  6  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   1:33,90  
 
600 M                CHLAPCI                             
  1  Stadlmann Dominik     95      AUT KUS Proteam                1:22,54  
  2  Marek Florian         96      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien         1:31,55    
  3  Bučko Richard         980424  Atletický klub Bojničky        1:40,38  
  4  Guttin Áron           95      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         1:42,13  
  5  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            1:43,86  
  6  Moncman Ondrej        980403  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        1:51,58  
  7  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky        1:55,42  
  8  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:56,62  
 
800 M 1.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Kojič Nemanja         94      SRB                            1:53,62  
  2  Šesták Jakub          94      CZE AK Kroměříž                1:59,10  
  3  Talán Michal          960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:03,88    
  4  Gaugl Sebastian       97      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                2:06,88  
  5  Staněk Václav         98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                2:07,41  
  6  Kopasz Donát          97      HUN Szeged                     2:12,17  
  7  Kocourek Jan          97      CZE AK Olomouc                 2:18,01  
  8  Rusňák Dominik        95      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:19,63  
 
800 M 2.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Greguš Dominik        960101  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:06,83  
  2  Kerényi Tamás         94      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:07,27    
  3  Muha Lukáš            970131  Mestský šport Žiar nad Hronom  2:12,66    
  4  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava            2:15,32  
  5  Gomilšek Samo         97      SLO AD Štajerska               2:16,92  
  6  Kovács Gergely        99      HUN Szeged                     2:16,98  
  7  Répássy Botond        98      HUN Szeged                     2:18,61  
  8  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:25,88  
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800 M 3.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Károlyi Dániel        97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:10,83    
  2  Végh Attila Mário     970419  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:11,97    
  3  Zátopek Filip         97      CZE Olympia Bruntál            2:12,59    
  4  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:14,75    
  5  Vašulka Martin        97      CZE AK Kyjov                   2:20,17  
  6  Hallósy Levente       99      HUN Szeged                     2:22,71  
  7  Vörös Bertalan        97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:28,34  
  8  Kynecký Lukáš         97      CZE Atletika Hustopeče         2:31,45  
 
 
800 M 4.BEH          CHLAPCI                             
  1  Szikonay Dávid        970918  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:17,68  
  2  Krchňavý Adam         980613  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:17,70  
  3  Dinga Krisztián       961118  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:33,89  
  4  Jurkovic Kevin        99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch           2:34,28  
  5  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:34,65  
  6  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:39,02    
     Hibský Nikolas        980306  Atletický klub Nové Zámky           DQ  
 
1000 M               CHLAPCI                             
  1  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:45,95  
  2  Repáš Rudolf          950625  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:48,89  
  3  Zoccola Fabio         96      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien         2:50,85  
  4  Jankovič Marek        980307  Maraton AC Rača                2:58,00    
  5  Karaba Michal         980721  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:08,43    
  6  Hladký Adam           00      CZE MS Brno                    3:30,63  
  7  Minárech Marek        971104  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:40,16  
 
1500 M 1.BEH         CHLAPCI                             
  1  Sasínek Filip         96      CZE AK Hodonín                 3:55,35    
  2  Major Dávid           96      HUN SC Tatabánya               4:19,74  
  3  Schneider Valentin    94      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                4:19,88  
  4  Pyvovarov Antonin     86      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                4:20,62  
  5  Sadil Ján             96      CZE AK Štenberk                4:21,03    
  6  Szánto Bence          97      HUN SC Tatabánya               4:21,62  
  7  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:27,87  
  8  Notarpasquale Gaianm  96      ITA Pisa                       4:30,13  
  9  Puček Jaroslav        97      CZE AK Kyjov                   4:31,38  
 10  Teplý Jiří            94      CZE AK Olomouc                 4:33,31  
 
1500 M 2.BEH         CHLAPCI                             
  1  Schöffer Attila       96      HUN SC Tatabánya               4:34,23  
  2  Bartoník Dominik      98      CZE AK Hodonín                 4:38,28  
  3  Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica    4:40,09    
  4  Marek Fabian          97      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien         4:45,50    
  5  Varjú Juraj           950712  ŠK Vital Bratislava            4:50,26  
  6  Drahovský Tadeáš      971008  TJ Družba Piešťany             4:52,38    
  7  Gallo  Jiří           97      CZE AK Olomouc                 4:59,72  
  8  Smetana Jakub         99      CZE AK Olomouc                 5:00,51    
  9  Klimeš Karim          99      CZE AK Kyjov                   5:19,47  
 
1500 M 3.BEH         CHLAPCI                             
  1  Černý Dominik         971101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       4:49,51    
  2  Pikna Kristián        941111  ŠK Vital Bratislava            4:49,59    
  3  Palán Antonín         97      CZE Atletika Jihlava           4:49,84  
  4  Polák Samuel          960327  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      4:51,98  
  5  Fojtík Martin         99      CZE AK Kyjov                   5:21,17  
  6  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                5:40,96  
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60 M PREK. "A" 1.BEH JUNIORI                             
  1  Szücs Valdó           95      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,97   0,135 
  2  Rády Zoltán           95      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,33   0,163   
  3  Domenig Florian       95      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           8,44   0,138   
  4  Molnár Attila         94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,54   0,143 
  5  Molnár Gergely        94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,81   0,149 
  6  Pham Hynek            94      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,88   0,153 
 
60 M PREK. "A" 2.BEH JUNIORI                             
  1  Lukačovič Adam        94      AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,95   0,136 
  2  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,98   0,184 
  3  Schmöger Martin       95      CZE MS Brno                      9,08   0,154   
  4  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,62   0,174 
  5  Galbavý Lukáš         94      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           9,68   0,181 
  6  Hofmann Tobias        95      AUT ATSV Auersthal               9,83   0,201 
 
60 M PREK. "A" 1.BEH DORASTENCI                          
  1  Adamec Šimon          96      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,69   0,156 
  2  Steinmetz Andreas     97      AUT Schwechat                    8,80   0,146 
  3  Sokola Dominik        96      CZE AK Kroměříž                  8,89   0,148 
  4  Mladič Iztok          96      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,97   0,153 
     Némethy Máté          96      HUN Zallaegerszeg                   NP  
     Rákosa Bálint         96      HUN Zallaegerszeg                       
 
60 M PREK. "A" 2.BEH DORASTENCI                          
  1  Markovic David        96      AUT Schwechat                    8,74   0,140 
  2  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,90   0,143   
  3  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,91   0,220   
  4  Pirohta Tomáš         97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             9,14   0,152   
  5  Sirsom Dominik        97      KVDSE                            9,21   0,180   
  6  Csonka Bence          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ          10,32   0,159   
 
60 M PREK. "A" 3.BEH DORASTENCI                          
  1  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      9,08   0,158 
  2  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,26   0,200 
  3  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,28   0,167 
  4  Martinec Erik         960629  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,27   0,204 
     Takáč René            971011  TJ Olympia Galanta                  DQ  0,013 
 
60 M PREK. "B"1.BEH  JUNIORI                             
  1  Szücs Valdó           95      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,96   0,136   
  2  Rády Zoltán           95      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,24   0,158   
  3  Molnár Attila         94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,52   0,150   
  4  Molnár Gergely        94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,57   0,138   
  5  Pham Hynek            94      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,69   0,157   
 
60 M PREK. "B"2.BEH  JUNIORI                             
  1  Lukačovič Adam        94      AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,12   0,148 
  2  Schmöger Martin       95      CZE MS Brno                      9,14   0,158 
  3  Galbavý Lukáš         94      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           9,20   0,161   
  4  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,47   0,170   
  5  Hofmann Tobias        95      AUT ATSV Auersthal               9,75   0,170   
 
60 M PREK. "B"1.BEH  DORASTENCI                          
  1  Adamec Šimon          96      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,68   0,161   
  2  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,82   0,195   
  3  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,82   0,203   
  4  Sokola Dominik        96      CZE AK Kroměříž                  8,86   0,133   
  5  Markovic David        96      AUT Schwechat                    8,91   0,147 
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60 M PREK. "B"2.BEH  DORASTENCI                          
  1  Mladič Iztok          96      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,80   0,141   
  2  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,89   0,164   
  3  Sirsom Dominik        97      KVDSE                            8,98   0,144   
  4  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,41   0,228 
  5  Pirohta Tomáš         97      CZE Atletika Jihlava            10,39   0,143   
 
60 M PREK. "B"3.BEH  DORASTENCI                          
  1  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,09   0,144   
  2  Takáč René            971011  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,13   0,261 
  3  Martinec Erik         960629  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,63   0,191 
     Rákosa Bálint         96      HUN Zallaegerszeg                   NP  
     Csonka Bence          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ              NP  
 
DIAĽKA               CHLAPCI                             
  1  Szilvás Bence         96      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                633    
  2  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          608      
  3  Velkner Primož        97      SLO AD Štajerska                 601      
  4  Péter Zsolt           94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                587    
  5  Perko Rene            96      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           584    
  6  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     572      
     Belica Ivan           950531  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    572    
  8  Markovič Samuel       960827  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      559      
  9  Tóth Attila           96      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           548    
 10  Korytina Adam         961120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         531      
 11  Šlancar Patrik        95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           529    
 12  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     528    
 13  Mezzantini Francesco  96      ITA Pisa                         520      
 14  Pirohta Tomáš         97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             516    
 15  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                  496    
 16  Adamec Martin         95      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           486    
 17  Cahlík Radim          97      CZE AK Kyjov                     473    
 18  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     469    
 19  Čapka Filip           97      CZE Atletika Hustopeče           468    
 20  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      464    
 21  Máchal Roman          970518  AK Junior Holič                  452    
 22  Csonka Bence          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           429    
 23  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     425    
     Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       NP      
 
TROJSKOK             CHLAPCI                             
  1  Szilvás Bence         96      HUN VSE Dunakeszi               14,26     
  2  Šuba Ján              940906  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,02   
  3  Bartalos David        95      HUN                             13,99   
  4  Péter Zsolt           94      HUN VSE Dunakeszi               13,39   
  5  Molnar Dávid          96      HUN SC Tatabánya                13,28   
  6  Sokola Dominik        96      CZE AK Kroměříž                 12,74     
  7  Schultsik Felix       94      Wien.AUT Union West             12,63   
  8  Mészlényi Nikolas     960226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,96   
  9  Markovič Samuel       960827  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,79   
 10  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,24   
     Varga Levente         97      HUN SC Tatabánya                   NP     
 
4 X 200 M 1.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Szombathely                                                  1:37,03  
  2  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                                                 1:37,88  
  3  DSG Volsbank Wien                                            1:38,00  
  4  Sparta P.Bystrica                                            1:43,20  
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4 X 200 M 2.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín                                            1:36,10  
  2  Slávia Trnava                                                1:41,64  
 
4 X 200 M 3.BEH      CHLAPCI                             
  1  Szeged                                                       1:45,39  
  2  Györ                                                         1:45,42  
  3  Kyjov                                                        1:47,94  
Szeged HUN :  Kovacs(99), Kopasz (97), Répássy (98), Hallósy (99) 
NRSOG  : Šmátrala(95), Krajč(95), Bobek(96), Szalay(95) 
Gyôr       :  Major(97), Tóth(96), Károlyi(97), Kerényi(94) 
Szombathely :  HUSE Arnhold(94), Bartalos(95), Friedl(94), Gróf(95)  
Kyjov CZE  : Cahlík(97), Puček(97), Vašulka(97), Kříž(98) 
ASKTT   : Flenko(97), Lukačovič(96), Karel(97), Gála(97) 
DSG Volksbank Wien :  Domenig(95), Regner(96), Marek(96), Seidel(96) 
SLATN "A"  :  Bolech(96), Hladký(94), Talán(96), Talán(96) 
AC MS Brno CZE : Vojtek(98), Hrazdíra(94), Konečný(97), Schmoger(95) 
SPAPB      :   Markovič 96, Kadák 96, Blaško 96, Martinka 96 
 
4 X 400 M            CHLAPCI                             
  1  Hungary "A"                                                  3:22,46  
  2  Hungary "B"                                                  3:53,77  
HUN "A"   Móricz(95), Molnár(94), Rádi(95), Kesckés(94) 
HUN "B"   Németh(95), Számtó(97), Major(96), Schoffer(96) 
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60 M "A" 1.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Ferenczi Melinda      97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,78   0,133   
  2  Mapalagama Savannah   95      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           7,87   0,182  
  3  Sorok Klaudia         98      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           7,93   0,145 
  4  Reizinger Fanni       97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,04   0,146 
  5  Prochová Hana         96      CZE MS Brno                      8,17   0,162 
  6  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,23   0,179 
  7  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,27   0,181 
  8  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,35   0,204 
 
60 M "A" 2.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Tóth Bettina          95      HUN                              7,94   0,154   
  2  Baráti Patrícia       98      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,07   0,196   
  3  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,19   0,141   
  4  Lukas Tjaša           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,27   0,131 
  5  Zavec Nadja           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,30   0,138 
  6  Rafajová Alexandra    98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,33   0,144 
  7  Robnik Maja           97      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           8,60   0,162 
  8  Bartos Viktória       97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,72   0,214 
 
60 M "A" 3.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,18   0,137   
  2  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                  8,21   0,128   
  3  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,32   0,164 
  4  Vaner Iva             94      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           8,46   0,246 
  5  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,48   0,183 
  6  Szombathelyi Nikolet  96      HUN                              8,49   0,134 
  7  Trsťanová Adriana     941219  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,54   0,134 
  8  Prudková Kateřina     98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,72   0,174 
 
60 M "A" 4.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,16    SB 
  2  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,32    SB 
  3  Štefková Tereza       970301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,38    SB 
  4  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                  8,41    SB 
  5  Možič Nastja          97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,54   
  6  Kljajič Ana           96      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,54   
  7  Krílik Anna           99      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,85   
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  
 
60 M "A" 5.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,22   0,132   
  2  Glinšek Alekseja      97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,45   0,171   
  3  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,52   0,158   
  4  Csóková Enikö         97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,64   0,210 
  5  Řezníková Vendula     96      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,71   0,166 
  6  Opatřilová Romana     97      CZE AK Kyjov                     9,19   0,183 
  7  Varga Márta           98      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           9,40   0,190 
  8  Tóth Adrienn          95      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           9,62   0,387 
 
60 M "A" 6.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,47   0,163  
  2  Salvadori Eleonora    96      ITA Pisa                         8,49   0,180  
  3  Dzyublyuk Anna        960407  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,52   0,172  
  4  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,53   0,212  
  5  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,67   0,137  
  6  Thomas Yannicka       97      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           8,68   0,159 
  7  Herzogová Petra       98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,83   0,137 
  8  Machanová Eliška      97      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,91   0,150 
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60 M "A" 7.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Šabová Šárka          990504  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,62   0,197  
  2  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,80   0,145  
  3  Sekerová Adéla        98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,81   0,153  
  4  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                  8,81   0,233  
  5  Bartošová  Nikola     980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,89   0,165 
  6  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  Maraton AC Rača                  9,07   0,169 
     Piovarčiová Michaela  960227  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš       NP  
     Brkic Michaela        99      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                     NP  
 
60 M "A" 8.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Salvadori Silvia      98      ITA Pisa                         8,82   0,158   
  2  Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,85   0,131 
  3  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,01   0,205 
  4  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  9,06   0,149 
  5  Fuksová Markéta       96      CZE Atletika Jihlava             9,28   0,141 
  6  Korčeková Klára       98      CZE AK Kyjov                     9,69   0,174 
     Karaffová Dagmar      950212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        DQ  0,079 
     Vujica Tanja          98      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                     NP  
 
60 M "A" 9.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,11   0,143 
  2  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,19   0,176 
  3  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      8,53   0,170 
  4  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,63   0,141 
  5  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,87   0,173 
  6  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98   0,240 
  7  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,26   0,158 
  8  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,30   0,186 
 
60 M "A" 10.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Kohoutková Dominika   97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,39   0,177 
  2  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,83   0,124 
  3  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,85   0,138 
  4  Anitz Sharlot         98      HUN AC Györ                      9,00   0,142 
  5  Kisová Timea          971017  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,06   0,185 
  6  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,45   0,167 
     Macho Katharina       98      AUT Kaisersteinbruch                NP  
     Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  
 
60 M "A" 11.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Achleitner Katharina  99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch             8,90   0,175 
  2  Poleacová Ana Maria   010317  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,08   0,235   
  3  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,09   0,148 
  4  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,24   0,201   
  5  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                  9,26   0,195   
  6  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,58   0,182 
  7  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,14   0,154 
     Kögl Elisabeth        99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch                NP  
 
60 M "A" 12.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Knotková Michaela     01      CZE AK Hodonín                   8,85   0,178 
  2  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,00   0,335   
  3  Leciánová Monika      00      CZE AK Kyjov                    10,24   0,208 
     Lešáková Magda                CZE Olymp Brno                      NP  
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60 M "B" 1.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Ferenczi Melinda      97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                7,76   0,197   
  2  Sorok Klaudia         98      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           7,83   0,170   
  3  Mapalagama Savannah   95      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           7,88   0,165 
  4  Tóth Bettina          95      HUN                              7,90   0,143   
  5  Reizinger Fanni       97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,09   0,167 
  6  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,09   0,184   
  7  Baráti Patrícia       98      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                8,22   0,146 
  8  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,24   0,188 
 
60 M "B" 2.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Prochová Hana         96      CZE MS Brno                      8,13   0,148   
  2  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,19   0,153  
  3  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,26   0,172 
  4  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                  8,28   0,156 
  5  Lukas Tjaša           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,35   0,132 
  6  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,37   0,165 
     Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,37   0,166 
     Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP   
 
60 M "B" 3.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,25   0,184   
  2  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,27   0,135   
  3  Zavec Nadja           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,32   0,159 
  4  Rafajová Alexandra    98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,36   0,140 
  5  Kohoutková Dominika   97      CZE Atletika Jihlava             8,37   0,178   
  6  Štefková Tereza       970301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,42   0,194 
  7  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,43   0,163 
     Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
 
60 M "B" 4.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Glinšek Alekseja      97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,33   0,148   
  2  Vaner Iva             94      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           8,37   0,172   
  3  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,49   0,165 
  4  Salvadori Eleonora    96      ITA Pisa                         8,50   0,136 
     Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,50   0,175 
     Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                  8,50   0,151 
  7  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,50   0,177   
  8  Szombathelyi Nikolet  96      HUN                              8,51   0,157 
 
60 M "B" 5.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Kljajič Ana           96      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,39   0,159   
  2  Možič Nastja          97      SLO AD Štajerska                 8,47   0,196   
  3  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,54   0,227 
  4  Trsťanová Adriana     941219  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,57   0,136 
  5  Robnik Maja           97      SLO AK Poljane Maribor           8,61   0,192 
  6  Šabová Šárka          990504  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,61   0,168   
  7  Dzyublyuk Anna        960407  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,65   0,179 
     Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica         DQ  0,025 
 
60 M "B" 6.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Csóková Enikö         97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,54   0,165   
  2  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,55   0,138   
  3  Thomas Yannicka       97      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien           8,65   0,154   
  4  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,68   0,193 
  5  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,79   0,177   
  6  Bartos Viktória       97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,80   0,233 
     Prudková Kateřina     98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,80   0,198 
  8  Řezníková Vendula     96      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,85   0,288 
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60 M "B" 7.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                  8,73   0,197   
  2  Sekerová Adéla        98      CZE AK Kyjov                     8,74   0,175   
  3  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,76   0,136   
  4  Krílik Anna           99      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           8,80   0,235   
  5  Herzogová Petra       98      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,83   0,153  
  6  Salvadori Silvia      98      ITA Pisa                         8,84   0,185 
  7  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,88   0,150 
  8  Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,90   0,150 
 
60 M "B" 8.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Knotková Michaela     01      CZE AK Hodonín                   8,71   0,166   
  2  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,79   0,183   
  3  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,83   0,137   
  4  Bartošová  Nikola     980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,92   0,180 
  5  Machanová Eliška      97      CZE AK PSK Zlín                  8,96   0,128 
  6  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,15   0,158 
     Anitz Sharlot         98      HUN AC Györ                         NP  
     Achleitner Katharina  99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch                NP  
 
60 M "B" 9.BEH       DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Kisová Timea          971017  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,01   0,173   
  2  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,05   0,171   
  3  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  Maraton AC Rača                  9,06   0,234   
  4  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  9,07   0,175 
  5  Opatřilová Romana     97      CZE AK Kyjov                     9,16   0,161   
     Poleacová Ana Maria   010317  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,16   0,209 
  7  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,30   0,369 
  8  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                  9,37   0,232 
 
60 M "B" 10.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,32   0,208 
  2  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,33   0,208 
  3  Varga Márta           98      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           9,34   0,199   
  4  Korčeková Klára       98      CZE AK Kyjov                     9,45   0,246   
  5  Fuksová Markéta       96      CZE Atletika Jihlava             9,46   0,209 
  6  Tóth Adrienn          95      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           9,61   0,184   
  7  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,66   0,250 
  8  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,22   0,348 
 
60 M "B" 11.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,46   0,193 
  2  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,19   0,173 
  3  Leciánová Monika      00      CZE AK Kyjov                    10,21   0,160   
  4  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,49   0,208 
 
500 M 1.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:18,32    
  2  Kaličanin Bolana      94      SRB                            1:18,94  
  3  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:20,72  
  4  Sásová Katrin         98      CZE AK Štenberk                1:21,96  
  5  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:23,54  
  6  Vaskó Dorottya        95      HUN AC Györ                    1:26,92  
  7  Mógor Zsanett         94      HUN AC Györ                    1:27,80  
  8  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:28,39   SB 
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500 M 2.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Halásová Radka        970805  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:27,69  
  2  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:28,10  
  3  Pančíková Alexandra   970503  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        1:28,57  
  4  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:29,00  
  5  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:32,61  
  6  Opatřilová Romana     97      CZE AK Kyjov                   1:37,85  
 
500 M 3.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Korvasová Kateřina    99      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:27,07    
  2  Lilek Hannah          99      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                1:35,17  
  3  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:37,75  
  4  Blablová Karolína     99      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:39,79  
  5  Korčeková Klára       98      CZE AK Kyjov                   1:43,12  
  6  Brkic Michaela        99      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                1:44,89  
 
500 M 4.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky      1:24,13  
  2  Knotková Michaela     01      CZE AK Hodonín                 1:25,27    
  3  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:26,23  
  4  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:31,12  
  5  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky        1:48,90  
 
600 M 1.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Nerudová Eliška       97      CZE AK Olomouc                 1:36,34  
  2  Nohejl Michelle       98      AUT Volksbank DSG Wien         1:38,86    
  3  Bišonová Marie        98      CZE AK Kyjov                   1:40,74    
  4  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:42,97    
  5  Bredlinger Theresa    98      EISENS                         1:47,04  
  6  Bredlinger Caroline   01      EISENS                         1:54,01    
  7  Sokolíková Katarína   980502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:55,34  
  8  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:05,21  
 
600 M 2.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Gyürüs Boglárka       96      HUN AC Györ                    1:51,57  
  2  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:54,93  
  3  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:55,63    
  4  Edler Julia           01      EISENS                         1:57,36    
  5  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:58,90  
  6  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:59,64    
  7  Nreitsching Lea       00      EISENS                         2:04,90    
  8  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:08,00  
  9  Machová Denisa        98      CZE MS Brno                    2:08,92 
 
600 M 3.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:53,03  
  2  Ročková Karolína      99      CZE MS Brno                    1:57,85  
  3  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:04,28  
  4  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:04,77  
  5  Heřmánková Kristýna   99      CZE MS Brno                    2:05,45  
  6  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:06,19  
  7  Werber Kathrin        001     EISENS                         2:12,49    
  8  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:20,67  
     Marčíková Lenka       99      CZE MS Brno                         NP  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Súťaž olympijských nádejí  Bratislava  26.1.2013 

 

Strana 15 
 

800 M 1.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Zajovics Nóra         94      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:20,92  
  2  Rebernik Dorotea      94      SLO AD Štajerska               2:21,16  
  3  Výletová Anna         99      CZE AK Kyjov                   2:22,64  
  4  Přídalová Tereza      97      CZE AK Olomouc                 2:25,97  
  5  Radmilovič Katja      95      SLO AK Poljane Maribor         2:27,73  
  6  Rybaříková Tereza     98      CZE AK Kyjov                   2:30,35  
  7  Sieglová Helena       93      CZE AK PSK Zlín                2:38,40  
 
800 M 2.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Bezjak Nika           98      SLO AD Štajerska               2:26,03    
  2  Grubesic Thea         97      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                2:26,44    
  3  Takács Eliza          98      HUN Szeged                     2:27,96  
  4  Darabos Aliz          99      HUN Szeged                     2:28,79  
  5  Novotná Markéta       98      CZE AK Olomouc                 2:31,64  
  6  Diallo Alina          99      HUN Szeged                     2:32,74  
  7  Sedláčková Markéta    97      CZE AK Kyjov                   2:34,52  
 
800 M 3.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Belfínová Lucie       95      CZE AK Olomouc                 2:33,97  
  2  Šestáková Barbora     99      CZE Olympia Bruntál            2:37,38  
  3  Tóth Evelin           96      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:37,63  
  4  Katona Boglárka       99      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:39,53  
  5  Bernátsky Dorottya    99      HUN Szeged                     2:40,23  
  6  Pintér Rita           97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         2:41,17  
  7  Benyó Nikoleta        940621  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:58,23  
 
800 M 4.BEH          DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Vasilič Ajda          99      SLO AD Štajerska               2:41,49  
  2  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:50,39  
  3  Mesíčková Terézia     970411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:50,67  
  4  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:52,21    
  5  Leciánová Monika      00      CZE AK Kyjov                   2:52,77  
     Fialová Kateřina              CZE AK Hodonín                      NP  
 
1000 M               DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Kószás Krisztá        94      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         3:02,35  
  2  Turčeková Petra       980823  Maraton AC Rača                3:15,00    
  3  Veisz Adrienn         97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ         3:16,49  
  4  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:23,48    
1500 M               DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Cemerman Anja         95      SLO AK Poljane Maribor         5:15,19  
  2  Dissauer Selina       97      KSV-ece-LCA AUT                5:17,85    
  3  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:22,85    
  4  Skalická Lucie        97      CZE AK Štenberk                5:24,62    
  5  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:29,36  
  6  Lolková Hana          96      CZE AK Štenberk                5:32,20  
  7  Janulíková Sarah      99      CZE AK Štenberk                5:33,70  
  8  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      5:37,75  
  9  Schejbalová Lucia     951219  ŠK Vital Bratislava            5:57,91    
     Drahovská Lýdia       990321  Atletický klub Bojničky             NP  
     Keprtová Jana         97      CZE AK Olomouc                      NP  
 
60 M PREK. "A"       JUNIORKY+ŽIAK                       
  1  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,47   0,182 
  2  Makovníková Marika    941116  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,92   0,144 
  3  Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,98   0,208 
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60 M PREK. "A" 1.BEH DORASTENKY                          
  1  Szili Szabina         96      HUN Zallaegerszeg                9,13   0,172 
  2  Hári Anna             97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                9,15   0,164   
  3  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,56   0,152 
  4  Gál Viktória          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ          10,37   0,237 
  5  Řezníková Vendula     96      CZE AK PSK Zlín                 10,38   0,230   
  6  Machanová Eliška      97      CZE AK PSK Zlín                 10,87   0,141 
 
60 M PREK. "A" 2.BEH DORASTENKY                          
  1  Jandová Eva           961113  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,32   0,164 
  2  Svrčková Karin        970327  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,35   0,204 
  3  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,68   0,145 
  4  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,80   0,176 
  5  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,01   0,156 
  6  Herzánová Adíla       96      CZE AK Hodonín                  10,28   0,167 
     Flosníková Veronika   971217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš       NP  
 
60 M PREK. "A"       ŽIAČKY                              
  1  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 10,05   0,138 
  2  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 11,39   0,150 
  3  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                 11,71   0,205 
  4  Marčíková Lenka       99      CZE MS Brno                     12,71   0,166 
 
60 M PREK. "B"       JUNIORKY+ŽIAK                       
  1  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,50   0,182 
  2  Makovníková Marika    941116  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,88   0,162   
  3  Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,77   0,238   
 
60 M PREK. "B"1.BEH  DORASTENKY                          
  1  Hári Anna             97      HUN Zallaegerszeg                9,02   0,167   
  2  Szili Szabina         96      HUN Zallaegerszeg                9,10   0,169   
  3  Svrčková Karin        970327  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,23   0,190   
  4  Jandová Eva           961113  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,34   0,182 
  5  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,64   0,178 
  6  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,84   0,154 
 
60 M PREK. "B"2.BEH  DORASTENKY                          
  1  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,81   0,145 
  2  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,07   0,124 
  3  Herzánová Adíla       96      CZE AK Hodonín                  10,27   0,188   
     Gál Viktória          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ              NP  
     Machanová Eliška      97      CZE AK PSK Zlín                     NP  
     Řezníková Vendula     96      CZE AK PSK Zlín                     NP  
 
60 M PREK. "B"       ŽIAČKY                              
  1  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 10,23   0,134 
  2  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 11,77   0,269 
  3  Marčíková Lenka       99      CZE MS Brno                     12,85   0,237 
     Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                     NP  
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DIAĽKA               DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Szabó Krisztina       95      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           569    
  2  Baráti Patrícia       98      HUN VSE Dunakeszi                538      
  3  Jandová Eva           961113  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     529    
  4  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         515    
  5  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     511    
  6  Lukas Tjaša           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 507    
  7  Karasová Kristína     960912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     494    
  8  Zavec Nadja           97      SLO AD Štajerska                 479    
  9  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          476    
 10  Gál Viktória          97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           471    
 11  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    466    
 12  Znášiková Lucia       951215  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          463    
 13  Salvadori Eleonora    96      ITA Pisa                         462    
 14  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     461      
 15  Štefková Tereza       970301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        460    
 16  Heřmánková Kristýna   99      CZE MS Brno                      442    
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           442    
 18  Csóková               97      HUN Bercsényi DSE Györ           441    
 19  Kögl Elisabeth        99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch             415    
 20  Vanovčanová Hana      00      AO Slávia UK Bratislava          407    
 21  Machová Denisa        98      CZE MS Brno                      400    
 22  Macho Katharina       98      AUT Kaisersteinbruch             394    
 23  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        393    
 24  Achleitner Katharina  99      AUT Kaisersteinbruch             360    
     Dzyublyuk Anna        960407  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       NP      
     Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                    NP      
 
TROJSKOK             DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,84     
  2  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,23   
  3  Száva Orsolya         96      HUN VSE Dunakeszi               10,86     
  4  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     10,64   
  5  Fuksová Markéta       96      CZE Atletika Jihlava             9,00   
     Künig Christine       94      AUT Schwechat                       NP  
 
4 X 200 M 1.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  AK Štajarska "A"                                             1:48,49  
  2  Hugary                                                       1:48,66  
  3  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                                                 1:50,02  
  4  Team Austria                                                 1:55,69  
 
4 X 200 M 2.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Kyjov "A"                                                    1:52,55  
  2  AK Štajerska "B"                                             1:54,90  
  3  Györ                                                         2:00,16  
     PSK Zlín                                                          DQ  
 
4 X 200 M 3.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Szeged                                                       1:54,81  
  2  KSV-ECE-LA                                                   1:56,05  
  3  Györ                                                         1:57,68  
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4 X 200 M 4.BEH      DIEVČATÁ                            
  1  Zlín                                                         1:57,47  
  2  Kyjov "B"                                                    2:03,37  
  3  AC MS  Brno                                                  2:08,79 
 
Szeged HUN   Diallo(99), Darabas(99), Bernátsky(99), Takács(98) 
HUN 1   Tóth(95), Szombathelyi(96), Sovok(98), Reizinger(97) 
Gyor 1  HUN  Csóková(97), Bartos(97), Králik(99), Varga(98) 
Kyjov "A" CZE  Sedláčková(97), Rybářiková(98), Výletová(99), Bušinová(98) 
Kyjov "B" CZE  Prudková(98), Sekerová(98), Korčeková(98), Opatřilová(97) 
NRSOG    Zeleňáková(97), Ledecká(96), Holzknechtová(96), Nováková(96) 
Team Austria  Brkic(98), Mapalagama(95), Thomas(97), Nohejl(98) 
PSK Zlín CZE  Machanová(97), Rězníková(97), Rafajová(98), Herzogová(98) 
AK Štajerska "A" SLO  Lukas(97), Rebernik(94), Kljajič(96), Zavel(97)  
AK Štajerska "B" SLO  Glinšek(97), Možič(97), Bezkak(98), Vasilič(99) 
AC MS Brno CZE  Ročková(99), Marčíková(99), Heřmánková(99), Machová(98) 
KSV-ECE-LA :   Illhaier 1998, Lilek 1998, Dissauer 1997, Grubesic 1997 
Györ :       Mogor 94, Csapler 99, Gyurus 96, Vásko 95 
                                                            


